H 5

109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/11
109/10/11
109/10/16
109/10/20
109/10/28

HHA

109/10/05
109/10/05
109/10/05
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/06
109/10/07
109/10/07
109/10/08
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12

W

IR
BFESFK
B

R T E SR

PREE &2
BT AR
FEEER
ok e

T RE
BEZ]
BRtaE
RS B R b
R E EEH

St B ==
=H =~

#4,
BH &
FEL
FH
Friti—
HOCHE
S
el
RO
BEE
Z25E
SR
B
7Rl 7

BB

BRI

A
200
200
200
800
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
200
200
200
2,000
2,000
600,000
1,000
1,178

e
& )
& )
& D)
& )
& D)
& D)
& D)
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
—{En)
—{En
SAA

EE
PR kL4
e R
PR
—f%IEE)
e k4
PrEE RS
— s
—f%IEE)
— s
—f%IEE)
— s
—f%IEE)
— s



109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/12
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/13
109/10/14
109/10/15
109/10/27
109/10/28

Witnei:
LIBg;::
HI T
RBOE
KRBT
ERG
FHE R
RIAH

PR R

500
500
200
300
300
300
1,000
10,000
5,000
600

—fIEBh
—fiiEBh
—HIEBh
—fiiEBh
—fIEBh
—fiEBh
—HIEBh
—fiiEBh
—fIEBh
— AR



